
See back for the modified schedule. Visit RideDCTA.net for more information.

To view the most up-to-date schedule and map, scan the QR code on the left using your smart 
phone camera (make sure your camera is close enough). Tap the pop-up notification which will 
send you to the website.

DENTON

W University Dr
 N

 B
on

ni
e 

Br
ae

 S
t

S 
Bo

nn
ie

 B
ra

e 
St

Scripture St

Panhandle St

W Hickory St

W Sycamore St

W Oak St

Walt Parker Dr

Dallas Dr

I-35 E Frontage Rd

Be
ll A

ve

Ra
ilr

oa
d 

Av
e

Morse St

Airport Rd

Te
as

le
y 

Ln

E University Dr

Lo
cu

st
 S

t

El
m

 S
tCa

rr
ol

l B
lv

d

Mingo Rd

N 
Be

ll 
Av

e

S 
Av

e 
G

No
rth

 T
ex

as
 B

lv
d

S 
Av

e 
C

Av
e 

D
Ke

nd
ol

ph
 S

t

Hi
gh

la
nd

 P
ar

k 
St

W Highland St

Sa
m

 B
as

s 
Bl

vd

Ce
nt

re 
Place Dr

Be
rn

ar
d 

St

Ft 
W

or
th

 D
r

Fr
y 

St

W Mulberry St

Crescent St

Fu
lto

n 
St

By
ra

n 
St

M
al

on
e 

St

S 
W

el
ch

 S
t

Chestnut St

Prairie St

Eagle Dr

Fannin St

Greenlee St

Lindsey St

Collins St

Maple St

S 
Av

e 
B

M
cC

or
m

ic
k 

St

Inma n StI-35 E Frontage Rd

S 
Bo

nn
ie

 B
ra

e 
St

Av
e 

H

Stella St

W Hickory St

W Mulberry St

77

377

380

35E

35W

35

Texas Health
Presbyterian
Park & Ride

University of
North Texas

Fouts
Field

UNT Apogee
Stadium

Apogee
South Lot

Senior
Center

Emily Fowler
Library

The
Forum

14 Fifty OneCastle
Rock

The
Arch

Redpoint

The Venue

The Arbors

The Retreat

Fred
Moore
Park

1

4

5

6

2

University
Place

7

11

10

12
9

8

3

Presbyterian
Hospital

77

Timepoint
Bus Stop
Park & Ride
Transfer Point
Connecting Routes 
A-train Station
Point of Interest
Hospital

1

CONNECTING ROUTES
Downtown Denton
Transit Center (DDTC)
3 • 6 • 7

NORTH

EOC 194
UNT Campus Shuttle
Evening Off Campus - EOC 194
Summer 2024 (Effective May 13, 2024)



HopOnBoardBlog.com  |  #RideDCTA

RideDCTA.net  |  940.243.0077

Outbound to The Forum / 
Salida hacia The Forum

Inbound to Union Transfer / 
Hacia Union Transfer

Union 
Transfer

1

EB Eagle  
at Bernard St.

2

14 Fifty 
One

3

The Forum / 
Republic

4

The Venue  
at Bernard St.

5

University
Place

6

The  
Oaks

7

P
M

4:16 4:19 4:25

P
M

4:00
4:30

4:05
4:35

4:07
4:37

4:08
4:38

4:46
5:46

4:49
5:49

4:55
5:55

5:00
6:00

5:05
6:05

5:07
6:07

5:08
6:08

6:16
7:16

6:19
7:19

6:25
7:25

6:30
7:30

6:35
7:35

6:37
7:37

6:38
7:38

7:46
8:46

7:49
8:49

7:55
8:55

8:00
9:00

8:05
9:05

8:07
9:07

8:08
9:08

9:16 9:19 9:25 9:30 9:35 9:37 9:38

Outbound to The Retreat / 
Salida hacia The Retreat

Inbound to Union Transfer / 
Hacia Union Transfer

Union 
Transfer

1

WB Oak
at Fry

8

WB Oak
at Thomas

9

WB Oak
at I-35

10

The 
Retreat

11

University 
Uptown

12

P
M

5:16
6:46

5:18
6:48

5:23
6:53

5:25
6:55

P
M

5:30
7:00

5:32
7:02

8:16
9:46

8:18
9:48

8:23
9:53

8:25
9:55

8:30
10:00

8:32
10:02

Evening Off Campus - EOC 194 (Monday-Friday / Lunes-Viernes) - A

Evening Off Campus - EOC 194 (Monday-Friday / Lunes-Viernes) - B




