

See back for the modified schedule. Visit **RideDCTA.net** for more information.



To view the most up-to-date schedule and map, scan the QR code on the left using your smart phone camera (make sure your camera is close enough). Tap the pop-up notification which will send you to the website.

Evening Off Campus - EOC 194 (Monday-Friday / Lunes-Viernes) - A

Outbound to The Forum / Salida hacia The Forum					
	Union	EB Eagle	14 Fifty		
	Transfer	at Bernard St.	One		
	4:16	4:19	4:25		
·	4:46	4:49	4:55		
	5:46	5:49	5:55		
Σd	6:16	6:19	6:25		
	7:16	7:19	7:25		
	7:46	7:49	7:55		
	8:46	8:49	8:55		
	9:16	9:19	9:25		

Inbound to Union Transfer / Hacia Union Transfer							
	The Forum / Republic	The Venue at Bernard St.	University Place	The Oaks			
	4	5	6	•			
Ψď	4:00 4:30	4:05 4:35	4:07 4:37	4:08 4:38			
	5:00 6:00	5:05 6:05	5:07 6:07	5:08 6:08			
	6:30 7:30	6:35 7:35	6:37 7:37	6:38 7:38			
	8:00 9:00	8:05 9:05	8:07 9:07	8:08 9:08			
	9:30	9:35	9:37	9:38			

Evening Off Campus - EOC 194 (Monday-Friday / Lunes-Viernes) - B

	Outbound to The Retreat / Salida hacia The Retreat						
	Union	WB Oak	WB Oak	WB Oak			
	Transfer	at Fry	at Thomas	at I-35			
	0	8	9	10			
Γ	5:16	5:18	5:23	5:25			
	6:46	6:48	6:53	6:55			
l	8:16	8:18	8:23	8:25			
	9:46	9:48	9:53	9:55			

	Hacia Union Transfer			
	The Retreat	University Uptown		
	1	12		
Σ	5:30 7:00	5:32 7:02		
Σ	8:30 10:00	8:32 10:02		



RideDCTA.net | 940.243.0077











